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Cherokee County Commission

Lawrence County

City of Fortuna

Del Norte County

City of Arcadia

Fayette Police Department

Lyon County

City of Montpelier

Oneida County

City of West Frankfort

Jackson County Sheriff's Office

Decatur County

Henry County Sheriff

Allen County

Bienville Parish Sheriff's Department

Town of Damariscotta

Arenac County Sheriff's Department

Mackinac County

Goodhue County

City of Perryville

County of Ozark

Pulaski County

Mississippi Office of the Attorney General

Chippewa Cree Tribe

City of Washington

Lee County Sheriff's Office

Mercer County

Gallia County Sheriff

County of Union

Oregon Department of Justice

Borough of Gallitzin

City of Titusville

Warren County Sheriff's Office

Powhatan County

Town of La Crosse

City of Sequim

AL

AL

CA

CA

FL

IA

IA

ID

ID

IL

IL

IN

IN

KY

LA

ME

MI

MI

MN

MO

MO

MO

MS

MT

NC

NC

ND

OH

OR

OR

PA

PA

TN

VA

VA

WA

 $300,000.00

 $430,844.00

 $349,332.00

 $417,228.00

 $135,497.00

 $104,807.00

 $107,781.00

 $248,026.00

 $261,882.00

 $295,561.00

 $122,909.00

 $499,941.00

 $555,522.00

 $469,119.00

 $423,387.00

 $227,120.00

 $142,587.00

 $231,022.00

 $173,290.00

 $243,874.00

 $127,850.00

 $170,502.00

 $675,000.00

 $840,609.00

 $191,308.00

 $263,872.00

 $787,499.00

 $226,196.00

 $309,168.00

 $1,531,744.00

 $114,520.00

 $180,290.00

 $366,050.00

 $231,143.00

 $105,065.00

 $299,569.00

Cherokee County Sheriffs Office

Lawrence County Drug Violence Task Force

Fortuna Police Department

Sheriff's  Office

Arcadia Police Department

Police Department

Lyon County Attorney's Office

Montpelier Police Department

Oneida County Sheriff's Office

City Hall/Police Department

Jackson County Sheriff's Office

Decatur County Sheriff Department

Henry County Jail

Allen County Sheriff's Department

Bienville Parish

Damariscotta Police Department

Arenac County Sheriff's Office

Mackinac County Sheriff's Office

Goodhue County Sheriff's Office

Perryville Police Department

Ozark County

Pulaski County Sheriff

Executive

Chippewa Cree Public Safety (DUNS 059756981)

Police Department

Sheriffs Office

Mercer County Sheriff's Dept

Gallia County Sheriff's Office

Union County

ODOJ Criminal Justice Division

Police Department

Police Department

Warren County Sheriff's Department

Powhatan Sheriff's Office

La Crosse Police Department

Police

Legal Name State Award Amount Organizational Unit Name

 $14,086,506.00
Total Award Amt:

FY 09 Recovery Act Rural Law Enforcement 
Assistance: Improving Rural Law Enforcement 

Investigations
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Jefferson County

City of Independence

Menominee Indian Tribe of Wisconsin

City of Mount Hope

West Virginia University

WA

WI

WI

WV

WV

 $450,958.00

 $485,816.00

 $562,203.00

 $252,423.00

 $174,992.00

Jefferson County Prosecuting Attorney's Office

Police Department

Law Enforcement

Mount Hope Police Departmnent

WVU Tech

Legal Name State Award Amount Organizational Unit Name

 $14,086,506.00
Total Award Amt:

FY 09 Recovery Act Rural Law Enforcement 
Assistance: Improving Rural Law Enforcement 

Investigations


