FY 09 Recovery Act Rural Law Enforcement Assistance: Improving Rural Law Enforcement Investigations

Total Award Amt: \$14,086,506.00

Legal Name	State	Award Amount	Organizational Unit Name
Cherokee County Commission	AL	\$300,000.00	Cherokee County Sheriffs Office
Lawrence County	AL	\$430,844.00	Lawrence County Drug Violence Task Force
City of Fortuna	CA	\$349,332.00	Fortuna Police Department
Del Norte County	CA	\$417,228.00	Sheriff's Office
City of Arcadia	FL	\$135,497.00	Arcadia Police Department
Fayette Police Department	IA	\$104,807.00	Police Department
Lyon County	IA	\$107,781.00	Lyon County Attorney's Office
City of Montpelier	ID	\$248,026.00	Montpelier Police Department
Oneida County	ID	\$261,882.00	Oneida County Sheriff's Office
City of West Frankfort	IL	\$295,561.00	City Hall/Police Department
Jackson County Sheriff's Office	IL	\$122,909.00	Jackson County Sheriff's Office
Decatur County	IN	\$499,941.00	Decatur County Sheriff Department
Henry County Sheriff	IN	\$555,522.00	Henry County Jail
Allen County	KY	\$469,119.00	Allen County Sheriff's Department
Bienville Parish Sheriff's Department	LA	\$423,387.00	Bienville Parish
Town of Damariscotta	ME	\$227,120.00	Damariscotta Police Department
Arenac County Sheriff's Department	MI	\$142,587.00	Arenac County Sheriff's Office
Mackinac County	MI	\$231,022.00	Mackinac County Sheriff's Office
Goodhue County	MN	\$173,290.00	Goodhue County Sheriff's Office
City of Perryville	MO	\$243,874.00	Perryville Police Department
County of Ozark	MO	\$127,850.00	Ozark County
Pulaski County	MO	\$170,502.00	Pulaski County Sheriff
Mississippi Office of the Attorney General	MS	\$675,000.00	Executive
Chippewa Cree Tribe	MT	\$840,609.00	Chippewa Cree Public Safety (DUNS 059756981)
City of Washington	NC	\$191,308.00	Police Department
Lee County Sheriff's Office	NC	\$263,872.00	Sheriffs Office
Mercer County	ND	\$787,499.00	Mercer County Sheriff's Dept
Gallia County Sheriff	ОН	\$226,196.00	Gallia County Sheriff's Office
County of Union	OR	\$309,168.00	Union County
Oregon Department of Justice	OR	\$1,531,744.00	ODOJ Criminal Justice Division
Borough of Gallitzin	PA	\$114,520.00	Police Department
City of Titusville	PA	\$180,290.00	Police Department
Warren County Sheriff's Office	TN	\$366,050.00	Warren County Sheriff's Department
Powhatan County	VA	\$231,143.00	Powhatan Sheriff's Office
Town of La Crosse	VA	\$105,065.00	La Crosse Police Department
City of Sequim	WA	\$299,569.00	Police

FY 09 Recovery Act Rural Law Enforcement Assistance: Improving Rural Law Enforcement Investigations

Total Award Amt: \$14,086,506.00

Legal Name	State	Award Amount	Organizational Unit Name
Jefferson County	WA	\$450,958.00	Jefferson County Prosecuting Attorney's Office
City of Independence	WI	\$485,816.00	Police Department
Menominee Indian Tribe of Wisconsin	WI	\$562,203.00	Law Enforcement
City of Mount Hope	WV	\$252,423.00	Mount Hope Police Departmnent
West Virginia University	WV	\$174,992.00	WVU Tech